Specifications
2
Contents
About This Document.............................................................3
Projector Specifications.........................................................3
Mechanical Specifications............................................................3
Interface...................................................................................................................... 3
Internal Specifications..................................................................5

b (mm) = Projection screen size (inch) × 1.7099
c (mm) = Projection screen size (inch) × 11.7154
Maximum (Tele) * a (mm) = Projection screen size (inch) × 9.0147 - 20.027
b (mm) = Projection screen size (inch) × 2.3084
c (mm) = Projection screen size (inch) × 12.3139
* When the image is shifted to the topmost position using the Image Shift feature.
8
Supported Monitor Display Resolutions
PC
8 10 12 8 10 12 8 10 12 8 10 12
VGA60 640 480 31.47 60 25.175 Progressive
VGA72 640 480 37.86 72 31.500 Progressive
VGA75 640 480 37.50 75 31.500 Progressive
VGA85 640 480 43.27 85 36.000 Progressive
SVGA60 800 600 37.88 60 40.000 Progressive
SVGA72 800 600 48.08 72 50.000 Progressive
SVGA75 800 600 46.88 75 49.500 Progressive
SVGA85 800 600 53.67 85 56.250 Progressive
XGA60 1024 768 48.36 60 65.000 Progressive
XGA70 1024 768 56.48 70 75.000 Progressive
XGA75 1024 768 60.02 75 78.750 Progressive
XGA85 1024 768 68.68 85 94.500 Progressive
WXGA60-1 1280 768 47.78 60 79.500 Progressive
WXGA60 1280 800 49.70 60 83.500 Progressive
WXGA75 1280 800 62.80 75 106.500 Progressive
WXGA85 1280 800 71.55 85 122.500 Progressive
WXGA60-3 1366 768 47.71 60 85.500 Progressive
WXGA+60 1440 900 55.94 60 106.500 Progressive
WXGA+75 1440 900 70.64 75 136.750 Progressive
WXGA+85 1440 900 80.43 85 157.000 Progressive
WXGA++ 1600 900 60.00 60 108.000 Progressive